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0311 45 49 94 27 0 6 70 45 0 0 121 694 17.44%
0338 203 352 555 66 0 25 311 286 0 0 622 4,762 13.06%
0359 102 81 183 38 0 11 109 102 0 0 222 2,699 8.23%
0400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
0425 22 29 51 13 0 1 43 20 0 0 64 411 15.57%
0427 39 31 70 14 0 6 50 28 0 0 84 653 12.86%
0428 82 140 222 20 0 1 94 147 0 0 242 2,735 8.85%
0429 155 180 335 58 0 25 200 167 1 0 393 3,175 12.38%
0462 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
0487 143 262 405 60 0 24 247 194 0 0 465 4,386 10.60%
0488 123 158 281 67 1 33 172 145 0 0 350 2,003 17.47%
0507 52 87 139 65 0 9 88 107 0 0 204 2,289 8.91%
0508 183 356 539 91 0 26 326 277 1 0 630 5,105 12.34%
0524 160 225 385 45 0 17 192 221 0 0 430 3,833 11.22%
0556 88 113 201 31 0 15 120 97 0 0 232 2,617 8.87%
0557 91 173 264 46 0 11 164 135 0 0 310 3,155 9.83%
0558 54 114 168 28 0 1 90 105 0 0 196 1,572 12.47%
0559 233 257 490 111 0 20 350 231 0 0 601 5,316 11.31%
0565 40 57 97 9 0 0 64 42 0 0 106 1,349 7.86%
0566 97 121 218 76 0 8 179 109 0 0 296 2,318 12.77%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 1 - Vote for none or one
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0600 171 259 430 56 0 7 215 264 0 0 486 4,605 10.55%
0620 255 309 564 237 0 60 418 324 1 0 803 4,062 19.77%
0627 119 170 289 72 0 31 150 180 0 0 361 3,276 11.02%
0646 106 166 272 29 0 13 140 148 0 0 301 2,625 11.47%
0647 106 235 341 45 0 10 184 191 0 1 386 5,218 7.40%
0649 300 327 627 112 0 39 392 308 0 0 739 4,997 14.79%
0706 168 286 454 114 0 32 311 225 1 0 569 3,307 17.21%
0765 168 275 443 111 0 22 295 237 0 0 554 3,322 16.68%
0773 96 163 259 22 0 5 131 145 0 0 281 3,243 8.66%
0781 148 248 396 65 0 21 250 188 1 0 460 4,017 11.45%
0807 70 68 138 44 0 6 92 84 0 0 182 2,017 9.02%
0814 60 100 160 17 0 0 72 105 0 0 177 2,409 7.35%
0943 17 37 54 16 0 1 27 42 0 0 70 721 9.71%
0984 2 4 6 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 139 4.32%
1000 17 14 31 2 0 0 19 14 0 0 33 417 7.91%
1001 77 84 161 25 0 15 90 81 0 0 186 1,708 10.89%
1002 27 32 59 7 0 0 29 37 0 0 66 1,040 6.35%
1009 9 28 37 1 0 1 17 20 0 0 38 335 11.34%
1011 1 6 7 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 55 12.73%
1037 99 168 267 36 0 3 128 172 0 0 303 3,127 9.69%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 1 - Vote for none or one
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1049 16 23 39 6 0 0 25 20 0 0 45 548 8.21%
1067 102 117 219 48 0 10 134 123 0 0 267 1,708 15.63%
1068 160 254 414 71 0 26 242 216 1 0 485 3,170 15.30%
1118 112 122 234 34 0 9 121 138 0 0 268 2,703 9.91%
1119 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12 8.33%
1126 85 100 185 30 0 5 84 126 0 0 215 2,265 9.49%
1127 66 61 127 25 0 12 66 74 1 0 153 1,198 12.77%
Totals 4,469 6,441 10,910 2,091 1 567 6,511 5,924 7 1 13,010 111,317 11.69%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 1 - Vote for none or one
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0311 76 76 45 0 6 70 45 0 0 121 694 17.44%
0338 445 445 176 0 25 311 286 0 0 622 4,762 13.06%
0359 170 170 51 0 11 109 102 0 0 222 2,699 8.23%
0400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
0425 44 44 20 0 1 43 20 0 0 64 411 15.57%
0427 61 61 23 0 6 50 28 0 0 84 653 12.86%
0428 178 178 64 0 1 94 147 0 0 242 2,735 8.85%
0429 254 254 139 0 25 200 167 1 0 393 3,175 12.38%
0462 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
0487 316 316 149 0 24 247 194 0 0 465 4,386 10.60%
0488 232 232 117 0 33 172 145 0 0 350 2,003 17.47%
0507 114 114 90 0 9 88 107 0 0 204 2,289 8.91%
0508 403 403 227 0 26 326 277 1 0 630 5,105 12.34%
0524 314 314 116 0 17 192 221 0 0 430 3,833 11.22%
0556 170 170 62 0 15 120 97 0 0 232 2,617 8.87%
0557 215 215 95 0 11 164 135 0 0 310 3,155 9.83%
0558 151 151 45 0 1 90 105 0 0 196 1,572 12.47%
0559 443 443 158 0 20 350 231 0 0 601 5,316 11.31%
0565 76 76 30 0 0 64 42 0 0 106 1,349 7.86%
0566 189 189 105 0 8 179 109 0 0 296 2,318 12.77%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 4

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 2 - Vote for none or one
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0600 360 360 126 0 7 215 264 0 0 486 4,605 10.55%
0620 492 492 309 0 60 418 324 1 0 803 4,062 19.77%
0627 251 251 110 0 31 150 180 0 0 361 3,276 11.02%
0646 220 220 81 0 13 140 148 0 0 301 2,625 11.47%
0647 255 255 131 0 10 184 191 0 1 386 5,218 7.40%
0649 507 507 232 0 39 392 308 0 0 739 4,997 14.79%
0706 361 361 207 0 32 311 225 1 0 569 3,307 17.21%
0765 371 371 183 0 22 295 237 0 0 554 3,322 16.68%
0773 191 191 90 0 5 131 145 0 0 281 3,243 8.66%
0781 315 315 146 0 21 250 188 1 0 460 4,017 11.45%
0807 111 111 71 0 6 92 84 0 0 182 2,017 9.02%
0814 129 129 48 0 0 72 105 0 0 177 2,409 7.35%
0943 37 37 33 0 1 27 42 0 0 70 721 9.71%
0984 6 6 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 139 4.32%
1000 24 24 9 0 0 19 14 0 0 33 417 7.91%
1001 138 138 48 0 15 90 81 0 0 186 1,708 10.89%
1002 53 53 13 0 0 29 37 0 0 66 1,040 6.35%
1009 28 28 10 0 1 17 20 0 0 38 335 11.34%
1011 5 5 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 55 12.73%
1037 214 214 89 0 3 128 172 0 0 303 3,127 9.69%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 5

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 2 - Vote for none or one
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1049 30 30 15 0 0 25 20 0 0 45 548 8.21%
1067 191 191 76 0 10 134 123 0 0 267 1,708 15.63%
1068 346 346 139 0 26 242 216 1 0 485 3,170 15.30%
1118 208 208 60 0 9 121 138 0 0 268 2,703 9.91%
1119 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12 8.33%
1126 159 159 56 0 5 84 126 0 0 215 2,265 9.49%
1127 120 120 32 0 12 66 74 1 0 153 1,198 12.77%
Totals 8,973 8,973 4,029 0 567 6,511 5,924 7 1 13,010 111,317 11.69%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 6

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 2 - Vote for none or one
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0311 42 20 20 82 39 0 6 70 45 0 0 121 694 17.44%
0338 285 73 129 487 134 0 25 311 286 0 0 622 4,762 13.06%
0359 107 28 49 184 37 0 11 109 102 0 0 222 2,699 8.23%
0400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
0425 15 10 18 43 21 0 1 43 20 0 0 64 411 15.57%
0427 38 12 17 67 17 0 6 50 28 0 0 84 653 12.86%
0428 117 30 56 203 39 0 1 94 147 0 0 242 2,735 8.85%
0429 169 38 80 287 106 0 25 200 167 1 0 393 3,175 12.38%
0462 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
0487 213 58 76 347 118 0 24 247 194 0 0 465 4,386 10.60%
0488 160 36 63 259 90 0 33 172 145 0 0 350 2,003 17.47%
0507 69 21 40 130 74 0 9 88 107 0 0 204 2,289 8.91%
0508 250 56 134 440 190 0 26 326 277 1 0 630 5,105 12.34%
0524 206 41 104 351 79 0 17 192 221 0 0 430 3,833 11.22%
0556 110 20 47 177 55 0 15 120 97 0 0 232 2,617 8.87%
0557 114 38 80 232 78 0 11 164 135 0 0 310 3,155 9.83%
0558 83 28 51 162 34 0 1 90 105 0 0 196 1,572 12.47%
0559 246 66 148 460 141 0 20 350 231 0 0 601 5,316 11.31%
0565 47 22 20 89 17 0 0 64 42 0 0 106 1,349 7.86%
0566 106 28 68 202 92 0 8 179 109 0 0 296 2,318 12.77%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 7

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 3 - Vote for none or one
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0600 217 63 119 399 87 0 7 215 264 0 0 486 4,605 10.55%
0620 311 70 129 510 291 0 60 418 324 1 0 803 4,062 19.77%
0627 162 37 72 271 90 0 31 150 180 0 0 361 3,276 11.02%
0646 148 37 62 247 54 0 13 140 148 0 0 301 2,625 11.47%
0647 168 57 69 294 92 0 10 184 191 0 1 386 5,218 7.40%
0649 336 85 135 556 183 0 39 392 308 0 0 739 4,997 14.79%
0706 220 54 107 381 187 0 32 311 225 1 0 569 3,307 17.21%
0765 226 64 116 406 148 0 22 295 237 0 0 554 3,322 16.68%
0773 149 25 48 222 59 0 5 131 145 0 0 281 3,243 8.66%
0781 171 72 102 345 116 0 21 250 188 1 0 460 4,017 11.45%
0807 72 23 38 133 49 0 6 92 84 0 0 182 2,017 9.02%
0814 81 22 44 147 30 0 0 72 105 0 0 177 2,409 7.35%
0943 23 11 14 48 21 1 1 27 42 0 0 70 721 9.71%
0984 3 1 2 6 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 139 4.32%
1000 13 3 11 27 6 0 0 19 14 0 0 33 417 7.91%
1001 89 26 29 144 42 0 15 90 81 0 0 186 1,708 10.89%
1002 23 12 20 55 11 0 0 29 37 0 0 66 1,040 6.35%
1009 14 11 7 32 6 0 1 17 20 0 0 38 335 11.34%
1011 4 0 2 6 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 55 12.73%
1037 139 35 66 240 63 0 3 128 172 0 0 303 3,127 9.69%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 8

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 3 - Vote for none or one
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1049 24 3 7 34 11 0 0 25 20 0 0 45 548 8.21%
1067 124 32 54 210 57 0 10 134 123 0 0 267 1,708 15.63%
1068 218 64 90 372 113 0 26 242 216 1 0 485 3,170 15.30%
1118 121 35 58 214 54 0 9 121 138 0 0 268 2,703 9.91%
1119 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12 8.33%
1126 102 19 47 168 47 0 5 84 126 0 0 215 2,265 9.49%
1127 83 17 26 126 26 0 12 66 74 1 0 153 1,198 12.77%
Totals 5,618 1,503 2,674 9,795 3,206 1 567 6,511 5,924 7 1 13,010 111,317 11.69%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 9

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 3 - Vote for none or one
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0311 76 76 45 0 6 70 45 0 0 121 694 17.44%
0338 424 424 197 0 25 311 286 0 0 622 4,762 13.06%
0359 163 163 58 0 11 109 102 0 0 222 2,699 8.23%
0400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
0425 41 41 23 0 1 43 20 0 0 64 411 15.57%
0427 60 60 24 0 6 50 28 0 0 84 653 12.86%
0428 177 177 65 0 1 94 147 0 0 242 2,735 8.85%
0429 251 251 142 0 25 200 167 1 0 393 3,175 12.38%
0462 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
0487 307 307 158 0 24 247 194 0 0 465 4,386 10.60%
0488 224 224 125 0 33 172 145 0 0 350 2,003 17.47%
0507 111 111 93 0 9 88 107 0 0 204 2,289 8.91%
0508 378 378 252 0 26 326 277 1 0 630 5,105 12.34%
0524 320 320 110 0 17 192 221 0 0 430 3,833 11.22%
0556 162 162 70 0 15 120 97 0 0 232 2,617 8.87%
0557 207 207 103 0 11 164 135 0 0 310 3,155 9.83%
0558 147 147 49 0 1 90 105 0 0 196 1,572 12.47%
0559 433 433 168 0 20 350 231 0 0 601 5,316 11.31%
0565 78 78 28 0 0 64 42 0 0 106 1,349 7.86%
0566 193 193 101 0 8 179 109 0 0 296 2,318 12.77%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections

11/7/2023
Page 10

Official Results
Registered Voters

13010 of 2588951 = 0.50%

Polling Places Reporting
802 of 802 = 100.00%

Alief ISD Canvass

November 2023 Joint General and 
Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

5:15 PM
11/14/2023

Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 5, Unexpired Term - Vote for none or one
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0600 351 351 135 0 7 215 264 0 0 486 4,605 10.55%
0620 471 471 330 0 60 418 324 1 0 803 4,062 19.77%
0627 245 245 116 0 31 150 180 0 0 361 3,276 11.02%
0646 220 220 81 0 13 140 148 0 0 301 2,625 11.47%
0647 261 261 125 0 10 184 191 0 1 386 5,218 7.40%
0649 504 504 235 0 39 392 308 0 0 739 4,997 14.79%
0706 348 348 220 0 32 311 225 1 0 569 3,307 17.21%
0765 364 364 190 0 22 295 237 0 0 554 3,322 16.68%
0773 198 198 83 0 5 131 145 0 0 281 3,243 8.66%
0781 298 298 163 0 21 250 188 1 0 460 4,017 11.45%
0807 113 113 69 0 6 92 84 0 0 182 2,017 9.02%
0814 129 129 48 0 0 72 105 0 0 177 2,409 7.35%
0943 36 36 34 0 1 27 42 0 0 70 721 9.71%
0984 6 6 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 139 4.32%
1000 24 24 9 0 0 19 14 0 0 33 417 7.91%
1001 137 137 49 0 15 90 81 0 0 186 1,708 10.89%
1002 51 51 15 0 0 29 37 0 0 66 1,040 6.35%
1009 27 27 11 0 1 17 20 0 0 38 335 11.34%
1011 6 6 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 55 12.73%
1037 208 208 95 0 3 128 172 0 0 303 3,127 9.69%

Harris County, Texas

Joint General and Special Elections
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Alief Independent School District, Trustee, Position 5, Unexpired Term - Vote for none or one
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1049 28 28 17 0 0 25 20 0 0 45 548 8.21%
1067 184 184 83 0 10 134 123 0 0 267 1,708 15.63%
1068 337 337 148 0 26 242 216 1 0 485 3,170 15.30%
1118 197 197 71 0 9 121 138 0 0 268 2,703 9.91%
1119 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12 8.33%
1126 149 149 66 0 5 84 126 0 0 215 2,265 9.49%
1127 112 112 40 0 12 66 74 1 0 153 1,198 12.77%
Totals 8,756 8,756 4,246 0 567 6,511 5,924 7 1 13,010 111,317 11.69%
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